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Spot Action Report

Wager Type NumOfNums Sales WinnersHold PercentOfSales ExpectedReturn WeightedAve

5 $2,001.50 $11,970.40 ($9,968.90)  70.31  0.80  0.565 SPOT

 70.315 SPOT Totals: $11,970.40 $2,001.50 ($9,968.90)

5 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

6 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

 0.26BONUSBAL Totals: $0.00 $7.50 $7.50 

2 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.03  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

4 $28.00 $4.50 $23.50  0.98  0.94  0.01MEANGREN

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.09  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

 1.10MEANGREN Totals: $4.50 $31.25 $26.75 

3 $30.00 $3.00 $27.00  1.05  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

 1.05MONEYBAL Totals: $3.00 $30.00 $27.00 

6 $125.00 $10.00 $115.00  4.39  0.95  0.04PICK6

 4.39PICK6 Totals: $10.00 $125.00 $115.00 

1 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.18  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.70  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $251.50 $113.25 $138.25  8.83  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $50.50 $9.41 $41.09  1.77  0.74  0.01Regular

6 $224.00 $61.00 $163.00  7.87  0.73  0.06Regular

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

 19.60Regular Totals: $183.66 $558.00 $374.34 

1 $20.00 $23.00 ($3.00)  0.70  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $60.00 $9.00 $51.00  2.11  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

 2.81SPOTLITE Totals: $32.00 $80.00 $48.00 

3 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.47  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 0.47SUPERSP Totals: $0.00 $13.50 $13.50 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals: $2,846.75 $12,203.56 ($9,356.81)
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